IWC 5/6/2018 270yd u-val, 4 dog races, 4 prog. drag lure at New Castle, IN

WHIPPETS- 40 entered
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5821
5958
5931

5666
6088
5655
5846
Pend
5561
6057
Pend
Pend
5789
5791

5836
6090
Pend
5813
6067

5955
6054

6089
5773
6086
5940
6091
6068
6061
6084
5653
5939
5936
Pend
6085
5591
5416

Race By Race Results:

Program 1:

Call

Trane
Jack
Gossip
cC
Zzyzx
Whistler
Bull
Shea
Hero-B
Marvel
Durbin
Divit
Radar
Bean
Glitch
Ruffian
EE-go
Time
Moody June
Ninja
Hero-L
Talon
Hatch
Vander
Mauser
Fore
Gracy
Kixx
Sprout
Hit
Moki
Kazoom
Stoke
Mia

o]
Throttle
Swift
Dren
Peaches
Carly

Reg. Name

Take Five Ain't Nobody's Business
Cyclonic's Apple Jack the Ripper
Shannon Down Gossip Girl
QuiZandz Chicken on a Chain
Elecktra's Famous Last Word
Shadow Run Whistler Mt
Windwalker Unbelievabull
Shannon Down Half Sour
WildAbout Heroine Addict
LookOut One Good Egg
WildAbout Infinite Dreamer
Windwalker Warpaint

Cyclonic Death By Glock

DawnD'Mars Hot Lil Carbine O Shadow Run

Shannon Down Wreck It Ralph
WildAbout KB's Honky Tonk Angel
SaeSi Better Than You

WildAbout Atomic Addiction
WildAbout Juniper Juice

QuiXandz Jinja Ninja

Longrun's Steadfast Heart
Whippendor Raven's Claw
Wheatland Matterhorn
Whippendor Wandmaker
Cyclonic Bolt Action Precision
SaeSi Hello Again

Gracy

Suns Out Guns Out

SaeSi PharOut Bean Sprout
WildAbout Avanti Corruption
Windwalker Okemos

Panache Above the Rest at Diablesse
WildAbout's All Stoked Up
Windwalker Meoquanee

SaeSi Love That Beat

SaeSi PharOut Rutabega

Vitesse Sandstorm Swift Feet
DawnD'Mars Livin In the Fast Lane
SaeSi Just Pick Dessert at Whpnder
Windwalker Pandy Time

Ruffian, CJ (scr), Talon, Carly (scr)
CC, Mia (scr), Mauser, Kazoom
Durbin, Fore, Gracy, Peaches (scr)
Marvel, Sprout, Hit, Time

Gossip, Hero-B, Vander, Dren (scr)
Whistler, Hero-L, Glitch, Swift (scr)
Hatch, Moki, EE-go, Throttle

Kixx, Divit/Zzyzx, Bean

Ninja, Moody June, Shea, Stoke

Owner

Irvine
Kemerly
Keyser
Hattery
Hattery
Syrja
Kemerly
Keyser
Black
Perkins
Smith
Lamb
Ragsdale
Freeman
Gieroski
Streicher
Argo
Goucher
Rees
McCalvin
Long
Ellinger
Hilliker
Carandang
Hartle
Love
Jenkins
Manetti
Hatton
Ferguson
Long
Mattingly
Malinski
Rees
Hatton
Argo
Jenkins
Ferguson
Carandang
Kemerly

Score

29
20
19
18
17.5
15
14
14
13
13
13
12.5
12
12
12
11
11
11
11sC4
10.55C3
10
10
10

Notes

5 NORC

3 NORC
1NORC/5C
3 ORC/ FTE

10RC

FTE

FTE

FTE



10- Trane, Radar, Jack, Bull

Program 2: 1- Bean, Time, Kazoom, Throttle (dnf/scr)
2-  Mauser, Talon, Gracy
3-  Vander, Hit, Glitch
4-  Zzyzx, Divit, EE-go, Fore
5- Hero-L, Hero-B, Moki (scr), Sprout
6- Jack, Bull, Shea, Stoke (scr)
7-  CC, Ruffian, Marvel, Durbin
8-  Gossip, Whistler, Hatch, Kixx
9- Trane, Radar, Ninja (scr), Moody June

Program 3: 1- Time, Fore, Sprout (scr), Kazoom
2-  EE-go, Glitch, Gracy
3- Bean, Talon, Hit (pscr)
4-  Hero-B, Durbin, Divit, Kixx (scr)
5-  Bull, Shea, Vander, Mauser
6-  Zzyzx, Marvel, Hero-L , Hatch
7- Jack, Moody June (scr), Whistler, Ruffian
8- Trane, Gossip, CC, Radar

Program 4: 1- Glitch, Fore, Kazoom, Gracy
2-  Divit, Hatch, Mauser
3-  Durbin, Time, Talon
4-  Shea, Ruffian, EE-go, Vander
5-  Whistler, Marvel, Bean, Hero-L
6-  Zzyzx, Bull, Hero-B, Radar
7- Trane, Jack, CC, Gossip



